



WEB COPY



A.S.No.603 of 2019

R.SAKTHIVEL, J.

Ms.Zeenath Begum, learned counsel on record for the appellant is before this Court.

2. Learned counsel for the appellant has filed additional typed set of papers.

3. List this appeal suit on 22.08.2025 'for orders'.

11.08.2025

av